Low Inductance, High Frequency Chip Inductor
Type 3650 Series
1773163  CIS  WR  03/2012 Dimensions are in millimeters Dimensions are shown for For email, phone or live chat, go to: te.com/help
and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only.
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
Characteristics - Electrical
Type 36501E Series - 0402 Package

With four kits available, one for each chip size, each carrying an extensive selection of values, we are sure that
the 3650 Lab Kits will become an essential part of your engineering office.
How to Order
3650 1E R10 J TDG
Common Part
1E – 0402 Package
1J – 0603 Package
2A – 0805 Package
2C - 1008 Package
Case Size
See relevant table
for
Inductance Code
Inductance Value Tolerance
3650 - Std
3651 - Low Profile
3652 - High Current
3653 - High Q
3654 - High SRF
G - ±2%
J - ±5%
K - ±10%
M - ±20%
Packaging
TDG - 2000 pcs/reel
TE - 4000pcs/reel
(1E, 1J only)
Type 3650 Series Lab Kits
Low Inductance, High Frequency Chip Inductor
Type 3650 Series
1773163  CIS  WR  03/2012 Dimensions are in millimeters Dimensions are shown for For email, phone or live chat, go to: te.com/help
and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only.
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
0402 Lab Kit
Val Product
nH Tol. Qty Number Description